Lucerna drevo zebrik 14x14x28cm hneda
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barva
material

Kéd produktu
EAN

kust v kartonu
Vyska

Sirka

délka

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
barva
materidl
Vyska

Sitka

délka

hnéd3

drevo

39850
8591671709887
8 ks

28,0 cm

14,0 cm

14,0 cm

64 ks

hnéda
drevo
28,0 cm
14,00 cm
14,00 cm



